
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

60 m Hurdles M45 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

Derek Pye USA Albuquerque, USA 17-02-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 8.15

Heat 1 Start: 23-03-30   09:43:59

1 1889 Paolo CITTERIO M45 Italy 8.844 910     

2 2311 Justin FRANCOIS M45 Netherlands 8.876 903     

3 69 Brett GILLIGAN M45 Australia 9.265 818     

4 3550 CARCELER Gaspar MATEU M45 Spain 9.723 722     

5 3719 Joacim KÄMPE M45 Sweden 10.107 646     

6 3464 SANCHEZ Chema FERNANDEZ M45 Spain 10.872 506     

7 3160 André ASSUNÇÃO M45 Portugal 10.898 502     

8 2266 DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ M45 Mexico 11.111 464     

Heat 2 Start: 23-03-30   09:48:38

1 3406 Marc BEL M45 Spain 8.934 891     

2 1019 Marc MICHALIK M45 Germany 10.378 595     

3 354 Marek JAKOBI M45 Czech Republic 10.646 545     

4 782 Michael BARTL M45 Germany 10.992 486     

5 3834 Mehmet Bora TEOMAN M45 Turkey 11.817 357     

6 871 Sebastian GNANN M45 Germany 11.915 342     

1848 Amedeo BECERICA M45 Italy DNS3     

Heat 3 Start: 23-03-30   09:52:53

1 3492 Óscar GONZÁLEZ M45 Spain 8.857 908     

2 2097 Yoshio MOCHIZUKI M45 Japan 9.023 869     

3 4119 Francis SHEN M45 United States of America 9.465 775     

4 2096 Hiroshi MITO M45 Japan 10.472 576     

5 82 Danie MOSTERT M45 Australia 12.104 316     

3030 Maciej SZARAPO M45 Poland DNS6     
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  1 event

Paolo CITTERIO Italy1  910

Óscar GONZÁLEZ Spain2  908 2

Justin FRANCOIS Netherlands3  903 7

Marc BEL Spain4  891 19

Yoshio MOCHIZUKI Japan5  869 41

Brett GILLIGAN Australia6  818 92

Francis SHEN United States of America7  775 135

CARCELER Gaspar MATEU Spain8  722 188

Joacim KÄMPE Sweden9  646 264

Marc MICHALIK Germany10  595 315

Hiroshi MITO Japan11  576 334

Marek JAKOBI Czech Republic12  545 365

SANCHEZ Chema FERNANDEZ Spain13  506 404

André ASSUNÇÃO Portugal14  502 408

Michael BARTL Germany15  486 424

DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ Mexico16  464 446

Mehmet Bora TEOMAN Turkey17  357 553

Sebastian GNANN Germany18  342 568

Danie MOSTERT Australia19  316 594

Amedeo BECERICA Italy  DNF

Maciej SZARAPO Poland  DNF
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